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RPMGC FOUR-BALL STROKE PLAY (PBB) 5-27-21

NET RESULTS
JEFF BAILEY - JIM GONZALES
KEN OHISHI - KENT OHISHI
ETHAN LIPMAN - RON BENUDIZ
KELLY MORRIS - (BLIND DRAW)
KIRK DANCSES - MIKE COLE
RON MERS - (BLIND DRAW)
RON ZIMMERMAN - BILL WILLCOXSON
BILL BLASHFORD - LARRY JONES
RAY BOWLING - JACK DEVENY
JODY PICCONI - SHANE PICCONI
MIKE PARKS - MARK RESNIKOFF
ART BROADHURST - FRANK LARUSSA
MARK TILLAPAUGH - CHARLIE VITALE
BARNEY HEDGES - DUSTY LININGER

OUT OF THE MONEY

$'s Each
$50
$42
$42
$30
$30
$30
$30
$25
$25
$25
$25
$17 * USGA CARD-OFF
$17
$17

KNOTT-YOUNG KAISER-CLAAR THRIFT-APPLEBY MOUTON-LANGE
DEGIORGIO-SPIVEY JENSEN-SYPRASERT RICHARDS-ROBILOTTA CRAFTON-ECKER

MATHIEU-BAKER, G. £ SCHWANDT-SMITH, J.

CONKINGS-DEYOUNG FARRELL-WILK

OTERO-SNEDDON McDAID-(BLIND DRAW) MOLLEY-DAVIS

STEVENS-SCOTT BLACK-ROA SOMOYGI-BURNIGHT

RAE-DYER BAKER, J.-LE

GARMENT-LARA GENTILE-METOYER O'REILLY-LAWRENCE

BRANNOCK-DUFRENE 76 GRAHAM-HAMMERAS

GROSS SKINS ($ 75 each)

NET SKINS ($ 53 each)

SUPER NET SKINS ($ 21 each)

HONEYPOT ($ 58 each)

78 WULLSCHLEGER-THOMAS

#8 - KNOTT (3) #10 - WILK (3)
#8 - O'REILLY (2) #10 - WILK (2)
#12 - BLACK (1) #14 - TILLAPAUGH (3)

#7 - LIPMAN (2) #8 - O'REILLY (2) #10 - WILK (2)
#12 - BLACK (1) #13 - SNEDDON (2) #16 - BLACK (2)

GONZALES - SPIVEY - SYPRASERT

PAR 18 ($ 17 each) BLASHFORD - DANCSES - FARRELL - HEDGES - KAISER, KIT
PICCONI, J. - RESNIKOFF - SYPRASERT - VITALE
BEATTHEPRO - NOWINNERS - $130POT WILL ROLLOVER TO JUNE 24th TOURNAMENT

JORDON SPEITH SHOT 63

PAR THE 3-PARS ($ 31 each)

PIE ALLEY ($ 7 each)

BRANNOCK - CONKINGS - DANCSES - FARRELL
HEDGES - ROBILOTTA

BLASHFORD - COLE - CONKINGS - DANCSES - GENTILE
GONZALES - JONES - OHISHI, T. - O'REILLY - PICCONI, J.
RICHARDS - TILLAPAUGH - WILLCOXSON - ZIMMERMAN
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